
PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION          Check all that apply 

July 10, 2018 @ 10:00 AM 

Housing Construction and Repair Services                  S72-Q26671

Pre-Submission Conference- Call -in Roster

Your Name Company Name Phone # Your Email Address PR
IM

E
SU

B

COH       
CERTIFIED

? (Y/N)     M
B

E

W
B

E

DB
E

SB
E

Yvette Smith City of Houston 832.393.8765 Yvette.Smith@houston tx.gov

Charlene Zak-Knepper JWTC 281-290-9011 x 502 Charlene@jwtc.net

Grady VanWright VanWright LLC sgcop123@gmail.com
Chris Spillman Almas Construction LLC 646-831-6683 chriss@almasconstruction.com
Mike Feigin Design Tech Homes | 

MainStreet America 281-825-4423 mike@dth.com

Brad Haygood Houston Plans and Permits 281.372.1555 x107 bhaygood@plansandpermits.net
Steven Hauck Jr. SJ Hauck Construction 609-927-6700 steve@sjhauck.com
Fadi Ahmed P.R. Infrastructure Corp. 281.782.3111 fadi@prisconcrete.com

Nicole Ochoa mrsn8a@gmail.com

Jay Quinn
Dunhill Development and 
Construction 713.493.0177

www.dunhilldevelopment.com

Martha Horn Houston Habitat for Humanity mkorn@houstonhabitat.org

Cassandra Chandler Insight Propoerty Services 713-443-6390 insight@inspecthouston.com

Tony Whitaker FSI Construction  713-690-5330 www.fsiconstruction.com

Marilupe Chavez JCJ Chavez Construction Inc. 760 375 2802 marilupe@jcjchavez.com

Jason Chavez JCJ Chavez Construction Inc. 760 375 2802 jason@jcjchavez.com

Jeremy and Loretta 
Patterson

Progressive Ocnstruction of 
Long Island 917-635-4678 pattersonmovers@hotmail.com X

Jessica Sacco Texas Iron Men House Lifting (631) IRONMEN jessica@ironmenhouselifting.com

Dani Childs Rathole Response, Inc. 936.545.6729 danielle@ratholegroup.com

Adriana Tamez Tejano Center for Community Co 713-640-3789 Adriana.Tamez@tejanocenter.org



Erin Belfiglio Devooght House & Building Move844-203-9912 erin.dhbm@gmail.com


